General Description
The MAX9943/MAX9944 is a family of high-voltage
amplifiers that offers precision, low drift, and low-power
consumption.
The MAX9943 (single) and MAX9944 (dual) op amps
offer 2.4MHz of gain-bandwidth product with only
550µA of supply current per amplifier.
The MAX9943/MAX9944 family has a wide power sup-

*EP = EXPOSED PAD.
Package Detail
Ordering Information
PART TEMP RANGE
PIN-
PACKAGE
TOP
MARK
MAX9943AUA+ -40°C to +125°C 8 µMAX AACA
MAX9943ATT+ -40°C to +125°C 6 TDFN-EP* AUF
MAX9944ASA+ -40°C to +125°C 8 SO —
MAX9944ATA+ -40°C to +125°C 8 TDFN-EP* BLN
+Denotes a lead(Pb)-free/RoHS-compliant package.
*EP = Exposed pad.
M
A